## FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS \$61.25

NONPROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State **DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS** 

1996

DOCL	MENT:	# N24045	5 (9)							
ABUNDANT LIFE CHRISTIAN ASSEMBLY, INC.										
							F JPONKEL BIO (IAIK OTEK ORRIF ANDEL OKK OLAK OLAK OTEK OLAK OLAK			
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address										
222 S.W. BROADWAY ST. 1925 NW 60TH AVE. P.O. BOX 4293 P.O. BOX 4293										
OCALA FL 34474 OCALA FL 32678							9 Date to a second of the control of			
							12/22/1987		07/26/1995	
2. Principal F	ncipal Place of Business 2a. Mailing Address 26						4. FEI Number 59-2890422		Applied For	
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite Apt. # etc.								60.7	Not Applicable	
22	·	27				5. Certificate of Status Desired		5 Additional Required		
City & State			City & State				6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.0	00 May Be	
Zip	·	Country	28			Trust Fund Contribution		ed to Fees		
24	25 Zip Zip 3 4 4 8			Counti	У		8. This corporation has liability for intangible tax under s. 199.032,			
9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent							Florida Statutes  10. Name and Address of New Re	Yes No		
				8	Name	)	To. Name and Address of New Re	gistered Agent		
	i, JAMES M.,J			8:			(n a " = 1 )			
1925 NW 60TH AVE.					Street	t Addres	s (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable	)		
OCALA FL 34482					3		W = WW			
					City			FI_ 85 Z	p Code	
11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections £17.0502 and £17.1508, Florida Statutes, the					named c	corporation	on submits this statement for the num	FL See of changing the	ropistored office	
11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections £17.0502 and £17.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of directors. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I a									agent. I am	
SIGNATURE	4		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		us of		mach 1	DR 22,1941	/ 1	
					nt signature			DATE	2	
TITLE	PD	OFFICERS AND [		13.		¬	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC	ERS AND DIRECTO	DRS IN 12	
NAME		IAMES M., JR.	DELETE	1.1 TITLE				Change	Addition	
STREET ADDRESS 1925 NE 60TH AVE.				1.2 NAME						
CITY-ST-ZIP	OCALA FL			1.3 STREET ADDRESS : 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		İ				
TITLE	SD		DELETE	2.1 TITLE	ST-ZIP	Sb	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change	Addition	
NAME	WILLIAMS	, Delorise	_					C. A. custings	□ ADDITION	
STREET ADDRESS	2036 NW		2.3 STREET ADDRESS 5		57	Eb. KATHLEEN 34 SE 106 ST				
CITY-ST-ZIP	OCALA FL				2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		LLEVIEW FL		i	
TITLE	VD DELETE			3.1 TITLE	3.1 TITLE			Change	Addition	
NAME	YARBOROUGH, RALPH A.			3.2 NAME		ĺ			_	
STREET ADDRESS	ONET OPPINGO EL			3.3 STREE	ADDRESS				f	
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	TD TD	IIYUS FL	(D) DELETE	3.4. CITY-	ST-ZIP	<u> </u>				
NAME	BROWN, J	AMES	( DECE IE	4.1 TITLE		71	>	Change	Addition	
STREET ADDRESS	3421 NE 1			4. 2 NAME		AN	DERSON, JANICE			
CITY-ST-ZIP	OCALA FL			4.3 STREE		221	6 NE IOTH CT			
TITLE			DELETE	4.4 CITY - S 5.1 TITLE	1 - ZIP	UC	ALA, FL	□ 0h		
NAME			<u> </u>	5.2 NAME				Change	☐ Addition	
STREET ADDRESS				5.3 STREET	ADDRESS					
CITY-ST-ZIP				5.4 CITY-5						
TITLE			DELETE	61 TITLE		<b> </b>		☐ Change	Addition	
NAME				6.2 NAME	1					
STREET ADDRESS				6.3 STREET	ADDRESS				i	
CITY-ST-ZIP	v portification of dis-	information supplied with		6.4 CITY - S	T-ZIP	L				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	v centry that the	circumitation europiad with	rose tupo in voluntovilu 4 va	ionad and dae		P.C				

certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an attachment with an address.

SIGNATURE: James M. Young J. JAMES M. YOUNG, JR AM. 33, 1996
Deter Deter Deter Determined Industrial Property of the Control o

(352)622-5515